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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -107,419.66     -23,182.27            .00     -55,580.34   65.9%

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -4,938.62 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          312.46 REF SEP                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -18,556.11 REF SEP                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -107,419.66     -23,182.27            .00     -55,580.34   65.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,223.52        -784.48            .00       1,223.52  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -784.48 REF SEP                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,223.52        -784.48            .00       1,223.52  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -283.73        -237.12            .00         283.73  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -237.12 REF SEP                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -283.73        -237.12            .00         283.73  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWuYovWiVKn6h2xGngBspanD6sbiWYiIAWVZxq%2BFS4H8H9Z%2BFU8QIXVwd25FQAVB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtxMmSnzmKZkMmLj7f9cPT%2B0COnrtQnAxvGRKw809nwemq0PuIQ7y9%2BmOmHTPkkR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yT1JiNCFNaWE4bhUKZ2SBKuUCXE9mNKPkHlkuq9SkzXstsmg2KYUJvuHaUyMqxO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vmybEhPIm9cTh991SRRf%2B7HubOs%2FSH22gWYFFwk%2FbYUGVP8paYvJXhBeRQatNLLo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8mll2YUJeXC0ENSCDV1ZOKfAuKeXqwcMrIf1XIg7ulHFvRFt4FXPdZuCdyn2LwQS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uupk3yMFsR6xuP4vl%2FnCpkKzRyndVNK0ARAIminrZU3ZWqiCzS3bydKEP1JTSbjW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBYoEBaAxg%2BGe2ic9qlyafd6M6mWx7CGeD6%2Bra%2FL3w2J2vUsBR%2FECYuUv0enXTa%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xvEMDGDw7ZCRHa9MshJ3GUrO9q%2FnYQXIwNAO7nHdLP%2BLuWR6g6vNFfY36YMgAOh2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t0%2FWFpsb3aG2oTQvDsoWVTX4ppYLKe9slW8Clm5blUWcxJqu3Ck8VvVfE2miEzr1
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09   63.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -173,000    -108,926.91     -24,203.87            .00     -64,073.09   63.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


